
RésisteDrum	Set

Frankreich	Gall
Arr.	Lucie	&	Thed

Pour	la	Contrefa'son

5

31

26

40

36

22

9

13

17



 



  
 









  



 







 

























 





 




  


 

 




  
 






  


 





 













  









 







 











 








 




   



 











 













 



 
 



 
 
  

























 




















































 



















































 

























  

 







 














 





























 







 






































































































  



 















 



























 


    






cresc.

	=	120

B

D

C

A

©2019	Fanfar'nique



64

48

72

77

59

44

53






  

 


  
 







































































































































 

 









 











































 
































































































 























 












































       

G

F

E



2


